Name

Aria Moirre Sampey
Austin Duke

James Doyle

Troy Emerick
Valarie Hernandez

Current Dept

Sheriff's Office

Road & Bridge Maintenance
Jail Operations

Road & Bridge Maintenance
Justice of the Peace #4

Dept ID
5001
7501
5030
7501
2440

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Current Title

Crim Justice Info Spec

Truck Driver

Community Corrections Officer
Truck Driver

Legal Clerk IT

Crnt Salary
$ 45,706
$ 45,761
$ 82,902
$ 44,349
$ 43,308

Grade
532
532
553
532
532

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

February 3, 2025

New Dept

Sheriff's Office

Road & Bridge Maintenance
Constable PCT 4

Road & Bridge Maintenance
District Attorney

Dept #
5001
7501
5570
7501
3501

New Title

Tech II

Equipment Operator
Deputy Constable
Equipment Operator
Secretary

New Salary
$ 42,029
$ 47,359
$91,192
$ 46,881
$ 43,308

New Grade
531
533
555
533
532

Min?

YES
YES

% chg
-8%
3%
10%
6%
0%

Effective Date
2/3/2025
2/3/2025
2/3/2025
2/3/2025
2/3/2025

Notes

HR Preapproval; Demotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Lateral



