COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

February 3, 2025

Name	Current Dept	Dept ID	Current Title	Crnt Salary	Grade	New Dept	Dept #	New Title	New Salary	New Grade	Min?	% chg	Effective Date	Notes
Aria Moirre Sampey	Sheriff's Office	5001	Crim Justice Info Spec	\$ 45,706	532	Sheriff's Office	5001	Tech II	\$ 42,029	531		-8%	2/3/2025	HR Preapproval; Demotion
Austin Duke	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Truck Driver	\$ 45,761	532	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Equipment Operator	\$ 47,359	533		3%	2/3/2025	HR Preapproval; Promotion
James Doyle	Jail Operations	5030	Community Corrections Officer	\$ 82,902	553	Constable PCT 4	5570	Deputy Constable	\$ 91,192	555		10%	2/3/2025	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Troy Emerick	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Truck Driver	\$ 44,349	532	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Equipment Operator	\$ 46,881	533	YES	6%	2/3/2025	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Valarie Hernandez	Justice of the Peace #4	2440	Legal Clerk II	\$ 43,308	532	District Attorney	3501	Secretary	\$ 43,308	532	YES	0%	2/3/2025	HR Preapproval; Lateral